RPT NO. ABRI TP- 135680

*k*

SCHOCOL
050- WEST ORANGE HI GH SCHOOL

070- EDI SON M DDLE SCHOOL

090- ROOSEVELT M DDLE SCHOOL

120- GREGORY ELEMENTARY SCHOCL

130- HAZEL AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

135- LI BERTY M DDLE SCHOOL

140- MOUNT PLEASANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

150- KELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

160- REDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOCL

170- ST. CLOUD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

180- WASHI NGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DI STRI CT GRADE

OFFI CI AL  RELEASE

***

HI B Prograns,
Appr oaches or
Qher Initiatives
( MAX=15)

15
15
15
14
14
15
13
14
13
13

11

New Jer sey Departnment of Education
School Sel f-Assessnment for Determ ning G ades
under the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights
District and School G ade Report
2016- 2017

***

Curricul um and
I nstruction on
H B and Rel at ed
I nformati on and
Skills
( MAX=6)

O her Staff
Instruction and
Trai ni ng Prograns
( MAX=15)

Trai ning on the
BCE- Appr oved
H B Policy
( MAX=9)

14 5
15
14
13

14

© © © W ©o o

15
13
12
12
13

o o o o o o o o o O

© © o0 O N

13

OFFI CI AL RELEASE

H B
Per sonnel
( MAX=9)

© © W W © O O ©O O ©o o

School - Level
H B I nci dent
Reporting
Procedure
( MAX=6)

o O O O o o o O o o O

***

HB
I nvesi gative
Procedure
( MAX=12)
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

H B
Reporting
( MAX=6)

A O O O O O O o o O

[&)]

May 29, 2018

School
G ade
( MAX=78)
75
78
7
75
76
78
71
74
71
72
71



	The Datastep Procedure
	 


