RPT NO. ABRITP-135680 New Jersey Department of Education School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades May 29, 2018

under the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights
District and School Grade Report
2016-2017

*** OFFICIAL RELEASE *** *** OFFICIAL RELEASE ***

	DISTRICT=13-56	580-WEST ORANGE TOWN	1						
HIB Programs,	Training on the	Other Staff	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and	нтв	School-Level HIB Incident	HIB Invesigative	HTR	School	

SCHOOL	HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Invesigative Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)	
050-WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL	15	8	14	5	9	6	12	6	75	
070-EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL	15	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	78	
090-ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCHOOL	15	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	77	
120-GREGORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	14	9	13	6	9	6	12	6	75	
130-HAZEL AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	14	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	76	
135-LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL	15	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	78	
140-MOUNT PLEASANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	13	7	13	5	9	6	12	6	71	
150-KELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	14	9	12	6	9	6	12	6	74	
160-REDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	13	8	12	6	8	6	12	6	71	
170-ST. CLOUD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	13	9	13	6	9	6	12	4	72	
180-WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	11	9	13	6	9	6	12	5	71	

DISTRICT GRADE

====